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MasseyHacks V, Canada’s largest MLH-certified high school hackathon, was held on March 23rd to 
24th, 2019 at Vincent Massey Secondary School. During the 24 hour event, 211 hackers from Ontario 
and Michigan gathered to create innovative projects. 

MasseyHacks V was completely 
free to attend. Thanks to our 
generous sponsors and successful 
fundraising activities, we raised 
$11,653.00 CAD and spent 
$10,649.15 CAD for the event.
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There were 18 mentors at the event to help hackers with any technical issues they had with their 
projects. Seven workshops were set up for the hackers: Python Crash Course, Front-end Web 
Development, 3D-Printing, Firebase, Vim, Git/GitHub, and Intro to Deep Learning.
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Overview

Budget

Workshop/Mentor

Our hackers continued to surprise and impress us with their projects. We had nearly 40 submissions, 
all of which can be found at https://masseyhacks5.devpost.com/submissions. 

Hacker Projects
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Hacker Analysis

Male
70%

Female
28%

Other
2%

Hacker Gender

Gr.12
30%

Gr.11
30%

Gr.10
20%

Gr.9
13%

≤Gr.8
7%

Grade

Region

Massey
52%

Non-Massey
48%

Experience

New
47%

Experienced
53%
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Post-Event Survey

Environment/
Atmosphere

Food Activities Workshops

Scheduling Hackenger
Hunt

Overall

1 Star 2 Stars 3 Stars 4 Stars 5 Stars

MasseyHacks 
made me more 
excited about 

attending other
hackathons

Would you
recommend

MasseyHacks to
a friend?

97% Said Yes92% Agree
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Sponsors

Special thanks to our sponsors:

Ultimate Premium Standard Partners

The Team

Noor Nasri - Director
Joshua Mathews - Head of Outreach
Andrew Gao - Head of Design
Tailai Wang - Head of Activities
Aaryan Patel - Member of Activities
Henry Tu - Head of Platform
David Hui - Member of Platform

Ryan Zhang - Head of Workshops
James Xu - Member of Workshops
Anumita Jain - Head of Foods
Katelyn Sato - Member of Foods
Syed Safwaan - Head of Logistics
Qin Liu - Member of Logistics
Anish Aggarwal - Member of Logistics


